Solicitation Information

Clinton County Road Commission, Mi

Solicitation Number
21-006

Deadline

03/10/2021 10:00 AM EST
Advertised

02/24/2021 10:00 AM EST

Description

2021 Clinton County Road Commission, Clinton County, MI
Corrugated Plastic Pipe Structures

21-006
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Bidders

Business Name Address Phone

1402 Secretariat Way

Advanced Drainage Systems Howell. Ml 48843

(734) 707-3967

1 Bidder
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Item Quantity
Item List
4" Dual
Wall 1.0000
ft
6" Dual
Wall 1.0000
ft
8" Dual
Wall 1.0000
ft
10" Dual
Wall 1.0000
ft
12" Dual
Wall 1.0000
ft
15" Dual
Wall 1.0000
ft
18" Dual
Wall 1.0000
ft
24" Dual
Wall 1.0000
ft
30" Dual
Wall 1.0000
ft
36" Dual
Wall 1.0000
ft
48" Dual
Wall 1.0000
ft
60" Dual
Wall 1.0000
ft
4" Single
Wall 1.0000
ft
6" Single
Wall 1.0000
ft

21-006

Advanced Drainage Systems

Price

$0.81

$1.62

$2.54

$3.65

$4.39

$5.73

$8.33

$13.98

$21.92

$28.45

$45.22

$78.86

$0.30

$0.80

Extension

$0.81

$1.62

$2.54

$3.65

$4.39

$5.73

$8.33

$13.98

$21.92

$28.45

$45.22

$78.86

$0.30

$0.80
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. Advanced Drainage Systems
ltem Quantity Price Extension
8" Single
Wall 1.0000 $1.49 $1.49
ft
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Advanced Drainage Systems

Item Quantity Price Extension

Item List

10" Single
Wall 1.0000 $2.49 $2.49
ft

12" Single
Wall 1.0000 $2.90 $2.90
ft

15" Single
Wall 1.0000 $4.90 $4.90
ft

18" Single
Wall 1.0000 $7.58 $7.58
ft

24" Single
Wall 1.0000 $11.45 $11.45
ft

30" Single
Wall 1.0000
ft

36" Single
Wall 1.0000
ft

42" Single
Wall 1.0000
ft

48" Single
Wall 1.0000
ft

60" Single
Wall 1.0000
ft

4" Dual
Wall w/
Sock

ft

1.0000 $0.95 $0.95

6" Dual
Wall w/
Sock

ft

1.0000 $1.87 $1.87

8" Dual
Wall w/
Sock

ft

1.0000 $3.00 $3.00
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Advanced Drainage Systems

Item Quantity Price Extension
10" Dual
Wall w/
Sock 1.0000 $4.25 $4.25
ft
12" Dual
Wall w/
Sock 1.0000 $5.16 $5.16
ft
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Item

Item List

15" Dual
Wall w/
Sock

ft

18" Dual
Wall w/
Sock

ft

24" Dual
Wall w/
Sock

ft

30" Dual
Wall w/
Sock

ft

36" Dual
Wall w/
Sock

ft

48" Dual
Wall w/
Sock

ft

60" Dual
Wall w/
Sock

ft

4" Single
Wall w/
Sock

ft

6" Single
Wall w/
Sock

ft

8" Single
Wall w/
Sock

ft

10" Single
Wall w/
Sock

ft

21-006

Quantity

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

Advanced Drainage Systems

Price

$6.66

$9.69

$15.74

$0.44

$1.05

$1.95

$3.09

Extension

$6.66

$9.69

$15.74

$0.44

$1.05

$1.95

$3.09
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Item

12" Single
Wall w/
Sock

ft

15" Single
Wall w/
Sock

ft

18" Single
Wall w/
Sock

ft

24" Single
Wall w/
Sock

ft

21-006

Quantity

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

Advanced Drainage Systems

Price

$3.67

$5.83

$8.94

$13.21

Extension

$3.67

$5.83

$8.94

$13.21
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Advanced Drainage Systems

Item Quantity Price Extension

Item List

30" Single
Wall w/
Sock

ft

1.0000

36" Single
Wall w/
Sock

ft

1.0000

42" Single
Wall w/
Sock

ft

1.0000

48" Single
Wall w/
Sock

ft

1.0000

60" Single
Wall w/
Sock

ft

1.0000

50 Items Totals: $332.91

21-006 Page 9 of 9 03/11/2021



	Solicitation Information
	Clinton County Road Commission, MI

	Bidders

