Clinton County Road Commission, MI

Solicitation Number

21-006

Deadline

03/10/2021 10:00 AM EST

Advertised

02/24/2021 10:00 AM EST

Description

2021 Clinton County Road Commission, Clinton County, MI Corrugated Plastic Pipe Structures

Bidders

Business Name	Address	Phone
Advanced Drainage Systems	1402 Secretariat Way Howell, MI 48843	(734) 707-3967
1 Bidder		

ltem	Quantity	Advanced Drainage Price	e Systems Extension	
Item List				
4" Dual Wall ft	1.0000	\$0.81	\$0.81	
6" Dual Wall ft	1.0000	\$1.62	\$1.62	
8" Dual Wall ft	1.0000	\$2.54	\$2.54	
10" Dual Wall ft	1.0000	\$3.65	\$3.65	
12" Dual Wall ft	1.0000	\$4.39	\$4.39	
15" Dual Wall ft	1.0000	\$5.73	\$5.73	
18" Dual Wall ft	1.0000	\$8.33	\$8.33	
24" Dual Wall ft	1.0000	\$13.98	\$13.98	
30" Dual Wall ft	1.0000	\$21.92	\$21.92	
36" Dual Wall ft	1.0000	\$28.45	\$28.45	
48" Dual Wall ft	1.0000	\$45.22	\$45.22	
60" Dual Wall ft	1.0000	\$78.86	\$78.86	
4" Single Wall ft	1.0000	\$0.30	\$0.30	
6" Single Wall ft	1.0000	\$0.80	\$0.80	

1 4	0	Advanced Drain	nage Systems
ltem	Quantity	Price	Extension
8" Single Wall ft	1.0000	\$1.49	\$1.49

ltem	Quantity	Advanced Drainage Price	e Systems Extension	
Item List				
10" Single Wall ft	1.0000	\$2.49	\$2.49	
12" Single Wall ft	1.0000	\$2.90	\$2.90	
15" Single Wall ft	1.0000	\$4.90	\$4.90	
18" Single Wall ft	1.0000	\$7.58	\$7.58	
24" Single Wall ft	1.0000	\$11.45	\$11.45	
30" Single Wall ft	1.0000			
36" Single Wall ft	1.0000			
42" Single Wall ft	1.0000			
48" Single Wall ft	1.0000			
60" Single Wall ft	1.0000			
4" Dual Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000	\$0.95	\$0.95	
6" Dual Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000	\$1.87	\$1.87	
8" Dual Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000	\$3.00	\$3.00	

ltem	Quantity	Advanced Drai Price	nage Systems Extension				
10" Dual Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000	\$4.25	\$4.25				
12" Dual Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000	\$5.16	\$5.16				

ltem	Quantity	Advanced Drainag Price	ge Systems Extension	
Item List				
15" Dual Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000	\$6.66	\$6.66	
18" Dual Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000	\$9.69	\$9.69	
24" Dual Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000	\$15.74	\$15.74	
30" Dual Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000			
36" Dual Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000			
48" Dual Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000			
60" Dual Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000			
4" Single Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000	\$0.44	\$0.44	
6" Single Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000	\$1.05	\$1.05	
8" Single Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000	\$1.95	\$1.95	
10" Single Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000	\$3.09	\$3.09	

ltem	Quantity	Advanced Draiı Price	nage Systems Extension	
12" Single Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000	\$3.67	\$3.67	
15" Single Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000	\$5.83	\$5.83	
18" Single Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000	\$8.94	\$8.94	
24" Single Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000	\$13.21	\$13.21	

ltem	Quantity	Advanced Drainage Sy Price	ystems Extension	
Item List				
30" Single Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000			
36" Single Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000			
42" Single Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000			
48" Single Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000			
60" Single Wall w/ Sock ft	1.0000			
50 Items	Totals:		\$332.91	